
 

 

 
1st CRaFTC Research-Academic Workshop 

6th February 2025 
Kitiou Kyprianou 38, Building 45[B13] (map), Mid-Floor Room 

Online connection (TEAMS)   
 Time   Presenter Title 

 
9:00 9:15 

CUT - Stathis Kaliviotis 

(Coordinator) 
Welcome and Introductions 

 
9:15 9:35 CUT - Michalis Chrysostomou 

Blood flow and rheology for flows through 

cardiovascular stents  

 

9:35 9:55 CUT - Panagiota Polykarpou 

Modelling the shear-induced migration of rigid and 

deformable particles in Newtonian or non-Newtonian 

fluids 

 9:55 10:15 CUT - Konstantina Nathanael Microfluidics for complex fluid applications 

 
10:15 10:35 UCY - Ioannis Bagkeris 

Numerical simulation of surface tension-driven flow in 

a rectangular channel: preliminary results 

 Coffee Break       

 
11:05 11:25 

CYENS – Yiangos Georgiou, 

Marios Thoma 

Machine Learning Methods for Microstructure 

Characterization 

 11:25 11:45 EMBIO - Marinos Louka Rheo-Fluidic device for biomedical applications 

 11:45 12:05 CUT - Eleni Stylianou Agrifood microbial flow and rheology 

 12:05 12:25 Coordinator Overview of research cases in CRaFTC 

 Break       

 14:00 15:00 Scientific Discussion - Research priorities and scientific challenges in the project 

 
15:00 16:00 Project Management/Advisory Committee Meeting  

https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1s57_JLTiHNGg3jnKWwt-2upTRLU&femb=1&ll=34.67569877547808%2C33.04287996534395&z=19
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/message/19:ptx3w3yE_bDOHykBGdru_NTcJDH5gnUmh7kBeP31Goo1@thread.tacv2/1736625268929?tenantId=8f7698bc-b1b4-439f-b259-0213401d1cfb&groupId=193e97d9-f17e-422e-a228-d9b5981a205f&parentMessageId=1736625268929&teamName=CRaFTC%20PROJECT%20-%20Cyprus%20Rheology%20and%20Fluidics%20Technology%20Centre&channelName=General&createdTime=1736625268929

